Rev. 4156B–AERO–06/02
Rad Hard
512K x 8
3.3-Volt
Very Low Power
CMOS SRAM
AT60142E
Features

4156B–AERO–06/02
AT60142E
Ordering Information
Part Number
Temperature
Range Speed Package Flow
AT60142E-DC20M-E 25°C 20 ns FP36.5
Engineering
Samples
AT60142E-DC20M -55° to +125°C 20 ns FP36.5 Standard Mil
AT60142E-DC20MMQ -55° to +125°C 20 ns FP36.5 QML Q
AT60142E-DC20SMV -55° to +125°C 20 ns FP36.5 QML V
AT60142E-DC20SSB -55° to +125°C 20 ns FP36.5 SCC B
AT60142E-DD20MMQ -55° to +125°C 20 ns Die QML Q
AT60142E-DD20SMV -55° to +125°C 20 ns Die QML V
11
4156B–AERO–06/02
Package Drawings
36-lead Flat Pack (500 Mils)
4156B–AERO–06/02
12 AT60142E
ATMEL® is a registered trademark of Atmel.
Other terms and product names may be the trademarks of others.
© Atmel Corporation 2002.
Atmel Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company’s standard warranty